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CTC_MathematicalAInonML
CTC_MathematicalAInonML@wasp-sweden.se Amaury Gouverneur amauryg@kth.se
CTC_Cryptography
CTC_Cryptography@wasp-sweden.se Charles Meyers cmeyers@cs.umu.se
CTC_ComplexSystems
CTC_ComplexSystems@wasp-sweden.se Christopher Blöcker christopher.blocker@umu.se
CTC_Geometric Deep Learning
CTC_GeometricDeepLearning@wasp-sweden.se Georg Bökman bokman@chalmers.se
CTC_Optimization
CTC_Optimization@wasp-sweden.se Jacob Lindbäck jlindbac@kth.se
CTC_DistributedCloud
CTC_DistributedCloud@wasp-sweden.se Javad Forough javadforough@gmail.com
CTC_SmallIncremental
CTC_SmallIncremental@wasp-sweden.se Jens Gulin jens.gulin@sony.com
CTC_ExplainableAI
CTC_ExplainableAI@wasp-sweden.se Julian Alfredo Mendez julian.mendez@umu.se
CTC_Bayesian
CTC_Bayesian@wasp-sweden.se Kasper Bågmark bagmark@chalmers.se

CTC_Formal and Empirical Aspects of Agent Societies
CTC_Agents@wasp-sweden.se Maarten Jensen maartenj@cs.umu.se
CTC_ReinforcementLearning
CTC_ReinforcementLearning@wasp-sweden.se Matthias Mayr matthias.mayr@cs.lth.se
CTC_Software
CTC_Software@wasp-sweden.se Matthías Páll Gissurarson pallm@chalmers.se
CTC_SecurityPrivacyLearning
CTC_SecurityPrivacyLearning@wasp-sweden.se Pegah Nikbakht Bideh pegah.nikbakht_bideh@eit.lth.se
CTC_SafetyRobustness
CTC_SafetyRobustness@wasp-sweden.se Ricardo Caldas ricardo.caldas@chalmers.se
CTC_NLP
CTC_NLP@wasp-sweden.se Tobias Norlund tobiasno@chalmers.se
CTC_AnomalyDetection 
CTC_AnomalyDetection@wasp-sweden.se Tobias Sundqvist sundqtob@cs.umu.se
CTC_Causality
CTC_Causality@wasp-sweden.se Guangyi Zhang guaz@kth.se
CTC_GenerativeModels
CTC_GenerativeModels@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
CTC_MultimodalLearning
CTC_MultimodalLearning@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
CTC_MultiTaskTransfer
CTC_MultiTaskTransfer@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
CTC_PrivacyProcessing
CTC_PrivacyProcessing@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
CTC_RepresentationGrounding
CTC_RepresentationGrounding@wasp-sweden.se Bram Willemsen bramw@kth.se
CTC_TheoryNonDeepLearning
CTC_TheoryNonDeepLearning@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
CTC_TheoryDeepLearning
CTC_TheoryDeepLearning@wasp-sweden.se Vacant
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Legal, Ethical and Societal Aspects
Area_Legal_Ethical_Social_Aspects@wasp-sweden.se Fredrik Heintz fredrik.heintz@liu.se

Localization and Navigation
Area_Localization_Navigation@wasp-sweden.se Gustaf Hendeby gustaf.hendeby@liu.se

Mathematical Foundations of AI
Area_ML@wasp-sweden.se Holger Rootzen hrootzen@chalmers.se

Perception and Learning
Area_Percept_learning@wasp-sweden.se Kalle Åström karl.astrom@math.lth.se
Machine Learning
Area_ML@wasp-sweden.se

Michael
Johannes

Felsberg
Stork

michael.felsberg@liu.se
johannesandreas.stork@oru.se

Autonomous Clouds and Networks
Area_ Autonom_Clouds@wasp-sweden.se Paul Townend paul.townend@umu.se
Software Engineering and Technology
Area_Software@wasp-sweden.se Philipp Leitner philipp.leitner@chalmers.se
Security
Area_Security@wasp-sweden.se Sonja Buchegger buc@kth.se
Robotics
Area_Robotics@wasp-sweden.se Volker Krüger volker.krueger@cs.lth.se



Name and mailing group address
First 
Name

Last 
name Email address

Manufacturing and Process Control (incl Logistics and Predictive 
Maintenance)
App_Manufact_ProcessControl@wasp-sweden.se Atsuto Maki atsuto@kth.se
Mobile Communications
App_MobileComm@wasp-sweden.se Fredrik Tufvesson fredrik.tufvesson@eit.lth.se
Healthcare and Pharmaceutics
App_Healthcare_Pharma@wasp-sweden.se

Helena
Tommy

Lindgren
Löfstedt

helena.lindgren@umu.se
tommy.lofstedt@umu.se

Finance. Business Analytics & eCommerce
App_Finance_business@wasp-sweden.se Henrik Hult hult@kth.se
Transport Systems
App_TransportSystems@wasp-sweden.se jonas Sjöberg jonas.sjoberg@chalmers.se
Life Science
App_LifeScience@wasp-sweden.se Kevin Smith ksmith@kth.se
Public Safety
App_PublicSafety@wasp-sweden.se Patrick Doherty patrick.doherty@liu.se
Healthcare and Pharmaceutics
App_Healthcare_Pharma@wasp-sweden.se Tommy Löfstedt tommy.lofstedt@umu.se
Smart Environments
App_Smart_Enviroments@wasp-sweden.se Kary Främling kary.framling@cs.umu.se
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